INTERLAKE

LIGHTNING

AAA

Abraham, Brandon
Abrahamson, Zach
Adair, Austin
Allain, Tristan
Anderson, Dawson
Anderson, Drew
Anderson, Tyrone
Appleyard, Brian
Appleyard, Brock
Appleyard, Connor
Appleyard, Troy
Arbez, Chris
Arbez, Derek
Arns, Jeremy
Asselin, Erik
Baldwin, Bryce
Baldwin, Curtis
Baldwin, Eric
Balfour, Jesse
Barkley, Chase
Basarab, Noah
Bateman, Carter
Batt, Eli

Beachell, Tyler
Bear, Conrad
Bear, Ryan

Bear, Shane

Bear, Wyatt
Beardy, Jordan
Beaulieu, Codey
Behun, Codey
Bell, Matt
Bennett, Nick
Birch, Shane
Bird, Dwayne
Bjornson, Derek
Bjornson, James
Bjornson, Mark
Bobbec, Travis
Bonkowski, Blaze
Bonkowski, Jagger
Boonstra, Derek
Bostock, Liam
Boulton, Adam
Boy, Mitchell
Braun, Ryan
Bremner, Rhys
Bremner, Stewart
Brennan, Lucas
Broda, Tyler
Bruce, Aiden
Bruce, Calvin
Bruce, Eric
Bruce, Garrett
Bruce, Stephen
Buors, Clint
Buors, Florian
Buors, lan

Buors, Todd
Burak, Brandon
Burnett, Garry

Years Played
15-16 16-17

10-11 11-12

17-18 18-19 19-20
03-04 04-05 05-06
14-15

06-07

9899

04-05

06-07 07-08
05-06

09-10

94-95 9596
93-94

98-99 99-00

16-17

9697

93-94 9495
07-08

03-04 04-05 05-06
18-19 1920

14-15 15-16
17-18

12-13

00-01 0203 03-04
9596

9697

16-17 17-18 18-19
14-15 15-16
07-08

15-16

16-17

03-04

09-10

92-93

9798

9596

87-88

9798 98-99
05-06

11-12 12-13 13-14
16-17 17-18
97-98 98-99
06-07 07-08
08-09 09-10
08-09

9697 97-98

15-16 16-17 17-18
87-88

2021

16-17

19-20

03-04 04-05 05-06
04-05 05-06

10-11 11-12

87-88

9697 97-98 98-99
9495

21-22 2223
97-98 98-99 99-00
21-22 2223
08-09
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INTERLAKE LIGHTNING

Teans
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/CPC
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/THS
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/CPC
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/CPC

37
38
43
44
34

8
17

4
39
42
38
10
40

3
35
16

9
1

30
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5 P26 10 14
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: P340
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: P36 26 21
: S 400 1
; P34 9
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2 3 2 13701 2
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10 19 124 P74015 16
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§ S440 s
n 19 71 : D74 019 23
12 12 66: 42 2 11 13 66: D94 2 025
: 5 177 12
P41 0
139 3 1
: : P42 7 10
10 19 14139 13 11 24 20: 1116 24 24
21 30 68: ; P50 12023
29 47 30 D84 20 39
; L3 0 1
5 5 46:25 2 6 8 69 P81 3 16
: : f16 0 1
29 54 16 : P43 25 29
14 26 1451 37 9 12 21 110 P79 22 27
15/ 28 26: : P45 1315
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INTERLAKE

LIGHTNING

PM
24
16

120

118
34

152
12

211
125
236

26
104

130

40

42
96
14
22
138
77
05
88
30
103

14

89

14

180
80
42
28

125

140
46

58
81
56
72
54

165
10
16

259
26



AAA

Burton, Brad
Bytheway, Foster
Cain, Sean

Calder, Evan
Caldwell, Dave
Cameron, Dennis
Campbell, Andrew
Campbell, Austin
Campbell, Clifton
Campbell, Curtis
Campbell, Jimmy
Carels, Mitch
Carlson, Nicholas
Carriere, Jean-Louis
Carvalho, Tyler
Charison, Aaron
Charison, Ashton
Charison, Jay
Chartrand, Dwayne
Chartrand, Kareem
Chetyrbok, Todd
Chop, Aiken
Chwaliboga, Griffin
Cianflone, Tazio
Clegg, Dustyn
Cochrane, Ralph
Cody, Liam

Collins, Karson
Comeau, Carter
Cook, Waylon
Couch, Brock
Dandendeau, Duane
Dandereau, Dean
Daniels-Webb, Keevan
Daniels, Doug
Daniels, Ethan
Daniels, Gilbert
Daniels, Greg
Dann, Mark

Davis, Greg
Dawson, Bradley
Day, Miles
deLaroque, Donnie
Delorague, Ed
Deprez, Chad
Deprez, Craig
Deprez, Derek
Derewianchuk, Dane
Dewey, Macus
Digiovannantonio, Nicco
Doll, Stefan
Dowhy, Connor
Doyle, Jared
Dragontevic, Jordan
Dueck, Cadrick
Dyer, Chris

Dziad, Shane
Einarson, Jack
Einarson, Jordan
Elliot, Ryan
Emberly, Cole
Epp, Ryan
Erickson, Brock
Evans, Tyler
Ewanyshyn, Dustin

Years Played
99-00

14-15 15-16 16-17
00-01 01-02

21-22

92-93 93-94
99-00

1112 12-13 13-14
09-10 10-11 11-12
07-08

09-10

02-03

93-94

22-23

96-97

18-19

94-95 9596

17-18 18-19 1920
9293

87-88

9798

96-97 9798

12-13 13-14 14-15
13-14

2021

03-04 04-05 05-06
08-09

21-22

13-14 14-15 15-16
12-13

00-01 01-02
07-08 08-09
9293

87-88

1415

06-07

15-16 1617
92-93 93-94
95-96

87-88

99-00

12-13 13-14
96-97 97-98
9798

87-88

006-07 07-08 08-09
03-04 04-05
95-96

1415

17-18

08-09 09-10
05-06 06-07

16-17 17-18
09-10 10-11
09-10

17-18 18-19
9293

9899

15-16 16-17
16-17

07-08 08-09 09-10
18-19 19-20 20-21
95-96 9697 97-98
0001

9798 98-99
06-07

Teans
INT
INT
INT
CPC/INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/CPC
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

26
14
41
26
32
30

28
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35

38

40

38
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25
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39
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22
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6 14 53!
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38 47 100:
2 41 68
19 30 95:
20 34 38
0 0

11 12
3 3 0
14 30 43:
11 12
4 9 20:
0 0

506 92:
10 12 64:
6 12 26:
3007 24
4 6 22
2 2

3 8 26!
0 0

10 29 114:
21 38 94!
13 20 118!
507 18
0 0

14 24 2
5 6 36:
4 5 68:
4 4 30:
8 15 6
30 63 61:
25 43 12
6 11 14:
2 35 38
14 25 12
0 0 O
35 26:
0 0

0 0

56 56
21 45 28
7 14

11

5.9 2
0 0

0 0 0
2 3 43
1 1 20:
8 13 66:

146

GP G A Pis PM:

P31 13 4 36
137 49 13 64

P39 2 50 72 29:

139 1 6 7 50
P40 3 9 1225

D40 19 2 41 30
P49 s 14 T2

0 34 37 71 78!

L3 7 118 48!

5 4 4 8 3
44 12 12 24 88:

3619 19 38 80

2 42 4 6 10 18
2038 6 12 18 29

0 2 5 7 3
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D124
P61
P55
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P39

229
P72
P38
L4
: 46
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4
1

P26
P14
P41
P26
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P37
)
P34
: 28
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9
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P20
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21 45
41 71

521 91
6 11
17, 28

11
8 13

PM
72
116
04
16
29

132
45

12
53
41
117
93
59
100
68
95
08
138
12

227
12
20
86
92
96

114
24
22

26

194
94
118
18
20
31
36
08
88
40
61
12
14
80
38
32
30

25
56
28
32

112
10

43
04
66



AAA

Eyford, Ryan
Faraci, William
Farebrother, Emmitt
Farrington, Skylar
Farthing, Adam
Farthing, Blake
Faulkner, Chase
Faulkner, Tanner
Favel, Kris

Favell, Dylan
Ferguson, Graham
Fidler, Don
Findlay, Tyler
Fingland, Derek
Finnson, Cal
Finnson, Dayne
Finnson, Jonathan
Finnson, Kristjon
Fisher, Ashton
Fjeldsted, Cody
Flatt, Dalyn

Floyd, Scott

Foley, Liam
Fontaine, Dylan
Fortin, Blaine
Furgala, Dylan
Furgala, Tyson
Fuz, Jeff

Garchinski, Beckham

Garchinski, Wylie
Gaudrey, Tyler
Gemmill, Mike
Genyk, Brock
Genyk, Derek
Genyk, Trent
Gerbrant, Mitchell
Giesbrecht, Jesse
Goodman, Ryan
Gorenstien, Shea
Gronius, Kyle
Groot, Braden
Groot, Brian
Gudmundson, Cole
Hack, Colin

Hack, Jordan
Hack, Ryan
Haight, Griffin
Hainsworth, Craig
Halcrow, Hunter
Halldorson, Jason
Halldorson, Zac
Hamrlik, Mark
Harvie, Brett
Hewlko, Cory
Hogg, Talon
Hogue, Orrin
Holod, Gavin
Hudson, William
Hutchinson, Derk
Idzikowski, Jeremy
Ingalls, Carl
Ireland, Garrett
Jacobucci, Matt
Johanneson, Wayde
Johnson, Carter

Years Played
9495

18-19

16-17 17-18 18-19
22-23

02-03

2223

11-1212-13
10-1111-12

00-01 01-02
09-10 10-11

07-08

9293

9899

9798

12-13

12-13 13-14
00-01 01-02
11-1212-13

18-19 19-20 20-21
99-00 00-01

00-01 01-02
9899

19-20 20-21 21-22
1718

9394 94-95

13-14 14-15 1516
10-1111-12 12-13
92-93 93-94

2223

2223

06-07 07-08 08-09
06-07 07-08 08-09
06-07 07-08 08-09
87-88

07-08 08-09 09-10
9596 96-97
03-04 04-05

92-93 93-94
16-17

09-10

12-13 13-14 14-15
87-88

04-05 05-06
94-95 9596 9697
9899 99-00
9495

19-20

02-03 03-04 04-05
17-18

92-93 93-94

18-19 19-20
19-20

06-07 07-08 08-09
9495

22-23

08-09 09-10

2223

99-00

9495

1415

18-19 1920
00-01 01-02 02-03
03-04 04-05 05-06
13-14 14-15
11-1212-13

Teans
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/PVH
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/SWC
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/EMS
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/NNS
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
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38

44

35

34

38
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32

24
12

13
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14
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19

18
11

22
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31

16
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15
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14

27
49
24

44

24

20
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17
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34!
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66
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137:

14
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L 39

P40
Y
D83
P ss
D74
P51

|
: 107
: 69
P31
P33
: 78
P39
L 66

D48
P82
P34
L 43
L 6
D4
D12

i
92
P63
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52
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2

1

P37
L 40
: 68
S
P35
D82
: 36
P20

5

1

2

L 76
L3

2

X7
i o8l

4

P40
)
P92
119
: 108
P12
P88
P45
: 80
L 72
: 30
L 37
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10
16

34

46
34

32

A

67

13
38

37
16
36

Pts
0
17
26

18
28
31

10
82

23

34
24
25
27
37
18

37
31

35
53

14
42
113
60

77
21
24
50

61

67
46
14
13
23
14
79

34
39
12
15
27

18
57
44
43
19
61

PM
0
83
159

58
31
295
36
130
79
46
31

80

32
12
142
95
114
148

44
86

134
138

18
12
90
104
214
16
160
50
90
91
50
95
142
19
57
234
84
102
24
212
112
210
12
30
44

48
100

30

46
136
54
67
43



AAA

Johnson, David
Johnson, David
Johnson, Ethan
Johnson, Jamie
Johnson, Mackenzie
Johnson, Michael
Johnson, Stephen
Johnson, Todd
Johnson, Trent
Johnson, Tytan
Jones, Cameron
Jones, Christian
Jones, Dylan
Kaczorowski, Alexander
Kaczorowski, Hayden
Kelmer, Karl
Kerbrat, Harvey
Kicenko, Jackson
Kicenko, Nathan
Kiel, Elliott
Kilbrei, Spencer
Kilbrei, Travis
Kimber, Dustin
King, Colton

King, Karson
Kirby, Jason

Kirk, Adam

Kirk, Andrew
Kirkness, Cliff
Kirkness, Presley
Klyne-Geisler, Evan
Knapp, Anthony
Knutson, Garrett
Kokolski, Jarrett
Kork, Randy
Korlak, Dustin
Kornelsen, Travis
Kornelson, Bevin
Kornelson, Darren
Kornelson, Nicholas
Kornelson, Trenton
Kotowich, Kaden
Kowerko, Kevin
Koyps, Kevin
Kozyra, Aaron
Krauter, Bryce
Kraychuk, Nicholas
Kristinnson, Blair
Kristjanson, Aaron
Kristjanson, Jordan
Kristjanson, Ross
Kroeker, Trent
Krulicki, Garth
Krulicki, Nathan
Krywy, Eric

Kunz, Dean
Kutzak, Bradley
LaBoissiere, Barrett
Laboissiere, Shaun
Lamenda, Tom
Lange, Derrick
Langois, Reed
Laughlin, Sam
Lavallee, Derek
Lavallee, Jordan

Years Played
87-88

2223

18-19 19-20 20-21
93-94

09-10 10-11
96-97 9798
05-06 06-07 07-08
9495

06-07

2223

19-20

93-94

08-09

20-21 21-22

21-22

03-04 04-05
87-88

15-16

92-93 93-94

13-14

10-11 11-12 12-13
12-13 13-14
02-03 03-04

12-13

19-20 20-21

93-94

99-00 00-01

95-96

0001

10-11

15-16 16-17
01-02

01-02 02-03
09-10

08-09

05-06 06-07
99-00 00-01 01-02
92-93 93-94
96-97 9798 98-99
04-05

12-13 13-14 14-15
15-16

87-88

87-88

00-01

16-17 17-18

12-13

98-99 99-00

12-13 13-14
13-14 14-15 15-16
87-88

10-11 11-12

9899 99-00
00-01 01-02 02-03
1718

87-88

09-10

93-94 94-95 9596
9798 98-99
87-88

18-19

12-13 13-14
96-97 9798
87-88

00-01
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INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
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INT
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1 2 o
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0 0 2i17
17 26 10 38
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2 4 23
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0 0 0! 8
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2 2 4
7 10 22: 41
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3 6 4 38
13 28 18
7 19 75
309 34
4 5 10: 36
3 3 10: 40
0 0 O
13 19 10:
305 450 14
8 15 135! 25
16 28 122:
1 2 8
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18
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15
23
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40
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11
14
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41
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47
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32
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45 26 31 42
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45
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PM

34
115
16
47
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14

32
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26
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AAA

Leclair, Nic
Ledochowski, Jake
Leger, Mark-An
Letkeman, Scott
Letkeman, Tony
Lillies, Cole
Lindsay, Bryn
Lindsay, Patrick
Lindsay, Torrey
Lindsey, Drake
Loewen, Jermaine
Lough, Rhett
Lourenco, Austin
Loutit, Sean

MacDonald, Braydon

MacMillan, Joel
Malcolm, Carmen
Malcolm, Donny
Manningway, Ayden
Mantik, Morgan
Mariash, Corbin
Mark, Chris
Markusson, Curtis
Martin, Chris
Mathews, Kris
Mathez, Derek
Matiowski, Pat
Maxwell, Brett
Maxwell, James
McCammon, John
McCartan, Nicholas
McClintock, Bryce
McCorrister, Linden
McDonald, Clint
McDougall, Ian
McGill, Drew
McGill, Sean
McKay, Lyle
McKay, Robert
McLeod, Reid
McMahon, Derek
McMahon, Kaydyn
McMahon, Leon
McMillan, Cody
McMurray, Sean
McPherson, Keenan
Meilleur, Brett
Meisner, Evan
Melnychuk, Grant
Mercredie, Kelly
Mercredie, Walter
Miller, Aiden
Miller, Clint

Miller, Duane
Miller, Paul

Miller, Tim
Mironuk, Thomas
Miskiewicz, Glen
Mitchell, Brendan
Molberg, Blair
Molberg, Darrin
Monkman, Murray
Monkman, Sheldon
Moore, Ryan
Moore, Steven

Years Played
21-22 2223

14-15

9495

02-03 03-04
02-03

04-05 05-06
00-01 02-03 03-04
02-03 04-05
03-04 04-05 05-06
10-11 11-12

13-14

12-13

20-21 21-22

15-16

10-11 11-12

20-21 2122 22-23
9293

06-07

19-20

2223

16-17

99-00 00-01
9798

9899

09-10 10-11

16-17

87-88

99-00 00-01

15-16 16-17
13-14 14-15

15-16

04-05 05-06 06-07
13-14

87-88

87-88

9798 98-99
94-95 95-96
9899 99-00
02-03 03-04
03-04 04-05 05-06
04-05 05-06 06-07
19-20 20-21 21-22
94-95 95-96
18-19

05-06 06-07 07-08
16-17 17-18
09-10 10-11 11-12
9899

92-93 93-94
9293

06-07

21-22 2223
94-95 9596
87-88

87-88

9394 94-95

15-16

86-87 87-88
07-08 08-09
06-07 07-08
08-09 09-10
95-96 9697
9293

02-03

9697

Teans
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/THS
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT/SJC
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

GP
30

34
39

27
42
33
29

36
40

17

34

34

36

S W = RN O =N O N W

—_
~NND OO OO SN N NN O OO O W N

—_
S W O \o

NN =D RN NN

o —
_N O = o

41

21

35

11

48

22
34

24

|

P40
P25
)
L34
D40
135
37

D41
: 30

L 36

D44

0: 39

59:
30:
94
P37
45:
127

75!
15

37
41

37
39

2 10

45 39

53:
28:
52:
P40
10:
)

32
26:

74:

34

39

: 39
71
12
80:
34:
22
20
38!
10:
65
16:
21 39

44
38

31

44

34

16

28
12

29

24
13
15

(== SRR

(=]

21
11

15
13

12

10

13

A Pts PM:
77:

10

23
15
46
18

10

33

14
11
23

13

18

10

10

20
29

15

18

15

15

5

11
18
39
21
74
30

12

62
11

10

38
24
38

14

16
11

43

Ju—

42

29

20

23

13

26
41

22
25

28

80
81:
30:
66

2!

41

76:
57:

56
27

91
38:
76:

114
27
26

88:
: 30
18:
103
96
20:
77:
42

625
84:

12
60

30:

106:

32

GP

39

43

40

37

39

43

G A Pts PM:GP G A Pts PM: GP
5 P71

26

12

21

10

39

41

15

23

15

18

45

67

27

44

11

25

24

65:

48:

2%:

82
72
96
74

85:

D 34
)

L 45
)
7
D43
D42
P37
P27

C 46
L 27

L 86
71
F 29

P67
L 40
L 40
6l
P40

D68
P34

L 36

4

6

L 30
L 80
L7
F116
P37
L 40
L 40
|
D43
)
P77
P12
L35
© 48
P42
D4
L 70
P37

8

L 86
g

3

3

L 70
D4
L 16

5

L 82
i 36
L g5
D69
P39
80
P60
)

2

2

5

3

2

S =R O NO |

15
17

12
62
16
103

11

28
18

21
84
25
170
31
28
39
13
23
9
38
11

40
10
30
24
13

21
12

40
44
51
12
15
21
10

15
18
14

88
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15
41

33
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24

PM
145

24
144

93
95
122
110
23
45
44
45
59
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83
30
05
58
16
14
78
36
12
54
58

91
97
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32
45
127

189
42
28

174
72
167
131
52
170
30
162

49
71
12
142
118
22
20
150
10
05
76
32

138
26

74



AAA

Mulvena, Derek
Mulvenna, Tim
Murdock, Blair
Murdock, Darian
Murdock, Lyle
Murphy, Matt
Murphy, Shayne
Nachtigal, Warren
Nesbitt, Chad
Nichol, Brady
Noga, Mike
Novak, Jon
Oakley, Jordan
Obelnicki, Steven
Odowichuk, Gabe
Odwak, Zach
Ogilvie, Lyle
Ogilvie, Ryan
Olafson, Wes
Orbanski, Chris
Oughton, Noah
Oversby, Logan
Palmer, Evan
Parker, Kye
Paseschnikoff, Dan
Paseschnikoff, Greg
Paul, Dwayne
Paul, Matthew
Pawluk, Brayden
Pawluk, Don
Pawluk, Jaymes
Pawluk, John
Pawluk, Jordan
Pawluk, Joshua
Pawluk, Trevor
Pawluk, Wesley
Penner, Brayden
Peterson, Kael
Phillips, Preston
Plett, Jacob
Porter, Rick
Postlethwaite, Koltyn
Poudrette, A.J.
Prejet, Donovan
Proctor, Jarrod
Proskurnik, Steve
Prystupa, Nicholas
Prystupa, Tristan
Pukalo, Tony
Purdom, Joel
Ramage, Derek
Reeves, Kyle
Riddell, Ashley
Ridgeway, Joel
Roschik, Jeremy
Ross, Perry
Rothwell, Cameron
Rozin, Guy
Rutherford, Josh
Saulnier, Justin
Schioler, Keiran
Scrivins, Byron
Sekundiak, Luke
Senden, Blaze
Seymour, Jay

Years Played
10-11 11-12 12-13
02-03 03-04
08-09

16-17

18-19 1920
02-03 03-04 04-05
96-97

95-96

93-94

06-07 07-08 08-09
87-88

92-93 93-94
9798 98-99 99-00
01-02 02-03

1718

1415

10-11

92-93 93-94
92-93 93-94
9394 94-95

2223

01-02 02-03 03-04
16-17 17-18
21-22

17-18

17-18 18-19
9900

00-01

1415

87-88

00-01 01-02
96-97 9798

04-05 05-06
96-97 9798 98-99
06-07

04-05 05-06
00-01 01-02 02-03
05-06 06-07 07-08
15-16

1920 20-21

9495

1112 13-14
09-10

01-02 02-03
0203

92-93 93-94

18-19

15-16

9293

20-21 21-22

1213

87-88

96-97 9798
06-07

9495

02-03

13-14

2021

06-07

10-11

18-19

03-04 04-05 05-06
21-22

14-15 15-16 16-17
94-95 95-96

Teans
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

GP
35

39
21

33
25

26
18
31

10
44
44

24

38
44
34
38
41
46
42
18
10

40
25
26

38

23

43
47

42
11
12
31
40
35
38
36
40
44

41
46

36

g4 O W W N Rk oD

—_ —_ — —_ =
O IN OO O N O OO DO RO O

S R = =N

—
N R 0O RO N == OO OO RO O N O RO RS O N N

oo
S O O P W === o W

Do
(=}

SN WS O o

]

31

Pts

15

26
13

11

_= OO

15
12

51

PM:
51:
i 39

N

24:
P39
55°

12
53:
149:
: 39
)
124

GP
40

44

33

26

P38
: 35
P35
L 36
D4

L 46

P40
P39
P39
Y
P32
P31
L 40

P22

L3

P36

© 38

P10
1 38

150

A Pts PM:

G GP A Pts PM:GP G A Pts| PM: GP
4 21 25 9024 5 4 9 G : 99
11 19 30 26: : P46
: 139

19 17 36 76: : P65
0 6 6 42:39 3 16 19 6: )
P25

: : 29

3 13 16 29: 43 11 10 21 34: £ 102
: : 18

6 9 15 160: P57
13 14 46: 40 5 13 18 80 P84

11 13 24 107: 49
: i

P44

: 2

17 15 32 46 P62
0 9 9 20 P39
24 29 53 39 L7
: e

5011 16 32 2 7 3 10 48 P92
5 8 13 47 : L8
P4l

: L 46

4 14 18 103: : 88
: 18

P10

P33

P3

2 23 25 98 : 80
5 14 84 D64
5 6 71 : L 65

14 16 30 38: 38 21 33 54 92: 37 18 33 51 96:110
s f 2

20 28 18 : L 70

2 6 8 30:38 6 8 14 T4 L 70
3 8 11 42:38 8 17 25 48 101
5 : 43

1 0 1 0 P51
Ly

0 2 2 19 D24
P42

3 4 7 68 P43
P12

00 2 2 10 D34
C 40

P

P35

8 16 24 45 P39
: 38

D7

9 23 32 87 P74
L 40

Dol

i1

Y

D4

T2

P4l

: : 46

00 0 0 0:3 5 18 23 122: 40
: : 3

1 1 2 69 0 3 3 12 P22
28 35 63 86: : L 74

G A Pts

18
12

22

10

18

25

11

15

27

30

10
14

XN D I N =R OO O

N | =
\VIREN

—_ O N RN W= = = OO

'S
o2}

34
19

52
31

41
25
26
17

48

49
32
26
25
34

59

70
24
35
21

15
26
26
13

36
16
14
135

50
22
40
17
11

24
1
5

PM
204
26

100
105
55

75
53
309
128
109
124
06

58
20
05
26
94
75
74
14
145

36

16
126
114
114
226

30
104
100

89

40

19
03
105
56
05
85

60
51
43
14
186

22
122
0
18

66 114 149



AAA

Seymour, Richard
Sholdice, Ryan
Siemens, Macauley
Sigurdson, Jon
Sigurdson, Ryan
Sigurdson, Thor
Sigvaldason, Arik
Sigvaldason, Neil
Sigvaldason, Shane
Sigvaldson, Craig
Sinclair, Darian
Singh, Lucas
Siwak, Daniel
Skrabek, Andrew
Skwarek, James
Slagerman, Scott
Slatcher, Rylan
Slobozian, Noah
Smith, Braxton
Smith, Kai
Soorsma, Corey
Southall, Pat
Spence, Tracy

Spielvogel, Alexander

Stanley, Matthew
Steeves, Griffin
Stewart, Danny
Stewart, Kaden
Stovin, Brett
Studler, Kai
Sumka, Brad
Sutherland, Albert
Sutherland, Grant
Sutherland, Jeff
Sutherland, Spencer
Sveinson, Ben
Sveistrup, Steve
Swanson, Cole
Syrett, Stephen
Szczepanski, Lucas
Tait, Clayton
Taylor, Beau
Thage, Nolan
Thevenot, Andrew
Thickfoot, Jared
Thompson, Brock
Thorkelson, Leif
Thorsteinson, Skyler
Tindall, Darren
Tobin, Keegan
Toni, David

Toni, Peter
Toomey, Travis
Torfason, Clint
Towle, Jaytey
Trembath, Nolan
Turner, Adam
Vandel, Matthew
Vautour, Riley
Versavel, Rowan
Vigfusson, Adam
Vigfusson, Nathan
Vitt, Jason
Waddell, Morgan

Walashek-Neault, Waylon

Years Played
9495

10-11

09-10 10-11
9293

9293

10-11

94-95 9596
1213
11-1212-13
08-09 09-10 10-11
21-22 2223
17-18

9697

00-01 01-02
87-88

06-07 07-08
20-21 21-22
21-22

93-94

2223

16-17 17-18
92-93 93-94
9394 94-95
13-14

13-14 14-15
11-12 12-13 13-14
06-07

18-19 19-20 20-21
09-10 10-11
18-19

9495

9293

08-09

9293

06-07 07-08
09-10

95-96

2223

00-01 01-02
11-12
11-1212-13
06-07

00-01 01-02 02-03
21-22

13-14

9899

99-00 00-01 01-02
1415

9899

08-09

02-03

95-96 9697
96-97

12-13 13-14
16-17 17-18
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94:95 96-97
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14-15 15-16
10-1111-12
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9899 99-00
22-23

10-11
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AAA Years Played Teans | GP G A GP G A Pts PM:GP G A Pts| PM:GP G A Pts| PM:GP G A Pts
Wallack, Damian 09-10 10-11 INT 2 0 1 6: 42 15 64: : D63 16
Wallack, Ryan 97-98 9899 INT 5.0 0 0 234 25 P39 16 25
Warman, Hunter 1819 INT 5.0 2 2 0 500

Watts, Tim 00-01 INT 1 0 0 0 o : : S 10

Wheddon, Hayden 20212122 INT 4 2 1 3 442 27 27 54 12 P46 29 28 57 16
Whittington, Mike 92:93 INT 7 1 0 1 2 1701 0 1 2
Williams, Jeff 9899 00-01 INT 2 0 2 2 2039 11 10 21 84 D411 12 23 86
Williams, Sam 10-11 INT 44 13 23 36 74 fdd 13 23 36 4
Willis, Kyle 95-96 9697 97-98 INT 3 1 6 7 5729 3 5 8 93 0 5 5153 P97 4 16 20 300
Willis, Myles 02-03 03-04 04-05 INT 2 3 5 8 639 5 6 11 8 37 17 33 50 28: P99 25 44 69 42
Wilson, Colin 21-22 INT 2 0 1 1 36 : : P32 0 1 1 36
Wirgau, Riley 16-17 INT 0 1 1 2 : § P4 00 1 1 2
Wishnowski, Blaine 17-18 INT 30 0 0 0 : : 3 .0 0 0 0
Woloshyn, Jeff 87-88 INT 4 1 0 1 o : § 401 0 100
Wood, Jordan 1718 INT 48 8 6 14 18: : § D48 8 6 14 18
Woods, Rhett 17-18 18-19 INT 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 o0 2: : 9 0 0 0 6
Woytowich, Jordan 14-15 1516 16-17 INT 00 0 0 0:3 6 5 11 111: 4 0 0 0 6: 406 5 11117
Yanchyshyn, Stan 00-01 01-02 INT 25 10 6 16 6: 30 13 15 28 85: : P55 23 21 44 91
Zasitko, Brennan 0304 INT 35 4 11 15 82 § f P35 4 11 15 82
Zuefle, Lucas 0607 08-09 INT 40 5 11 16 12: 44 16 18 34 40 D84 21 29 50 52

Total Players 471



153

INTERARE INTERLAKE LIGHTNING WIER At
LIGHTNING P L AY O F F S LIGHTNING

AAA Years Played GP G A Pis PMIGP G A Pts PM:GP G A Pis PMIGP G A Pts PMI:GP G A Pis PM
Abrahamson, Zachary 11-12 8 0 3 3 4 8 0 3 3 4
Allain, Tristan 04-05 0506 7 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 1 4 § P12 00 1 1 8
Anderson, Dawson 14-15 504 5 9 4 : : P05 4 5 9 4
Appleyard, Brock 0607 07-08 2 0 0 0 215 6 4 1 5 4 : P8 4 1 5 2
Appleyard, Connor 05-06 503 1 4 4 503 1 4 4
Atbez, Chis 9495 9596 5.0 0 02 2 0 0 0 27 : 7 0 0 0 48
Arns, Jeremy 9899 99-00 2 0 1 1 8 6 5 5 10 38 8 5 6 11 46
Baldwin, Bryce 9697 1 0 0 0 o g 1 0 0 0 0
Balfour, Jesse 04-05 05-06 7 2 1 3 4 5 1 1 2 10; 123 2 5 14
Basarab, Noah 1415 500 1 1 4 : 5.0 1 1 4
Batt, Eli 1213 2 0 0 0 O 2.0 0 0 0
Beachell, Tyler 0203 03-04 3 2 1 3 02 1 0 1 2 503 1 4 2
Bear, Conrad 95-96 2 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 0 0
Bear, Ryan 9697 1 1 1 2 2i 1 1 1 2 2
Bear, Wyatt 14-15 4 0 2 2 o 4 0 2 2 0
Beardy, Jordan 07-08 6 2 1 3 18 6 2 1 3 18
Bell, Matt 03-04 2 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 12
Bjornson, Derek 9596 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Bjornson, Mark 9899 2 1 0 1 0 21 0 1 0
Bobbec, Travis 05-06 4 1 0 1 0 4 1.0 1 0
Bonkowski, Blaze 11-12 1 0 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0
Boonstra, Derek 9899 2 0 2 2 2 2000 2 2 2
Bostock, Liam 0607 07-08 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 12 8 0 1 1 14
Boulton, Adam 0809 09-10 5.1 0 1 4 0 0 15 7 1 0 119
Boy, Mitchell 08-09 5.0 1 1 28 5.0 1 1] 2
Braun, Ryan 96-97 1 0 0 o 2 1 0 0 0 2
Bruce, Calvin 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 0 1 1 0 7 0 1 225 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 4
Bruce, Eric 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 1222 0 1 1 4 0 1 1 12
Bruce, Garrett 11-12 8 4 8 12 16 8 4 8 12 16
Buors, Clint 9697 1 0 0 o0 o0 1 0 0 0 0
Buors, Todd 9899 99-00 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 12 16 8 4 8 12 20
Burton, Brad 99-00 6 0 0 0 16 6 0 0 0 16
Cain, Sean 01-02 2 0 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 14
Campbell, Andrew 1213 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Campbell, Austin 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 30 0 0 2
Carriere, Jean-Louis 9697 1 1 0 1 o 1 1.0 1 0
Charison, Aaron 9495 3.0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Chetyrbok, Todd 9697 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
Chop, Aiken 14-15 5 4 4 8 20 5 4 4 8 20
Clegg, Dustyn 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 0 1 1 07 3 3 6 14 5 4 5 9 18 4 7 9 16 32
Collins, Karson 1415 i1 1 2 4 4 1 1 2 4
Comeau, Carter 1112 12-13 2 0 0 0 222 0 1 1 12 4 0 1 1 14
Cook, Waylon 00-01 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Couch, Brock 07-08 08-09 6 1 2 3 8 5 0 6 6 4 1 1 8 9 12
Daniels-Webb, Keevan 14-15 20 0 0 2 2.0 0 0 2
Daniels, Greg 9596 2 0 1 1 0 200 1 1 0
Davis, Greg 99:00 30 0 0 O 30 0 0 0
Deprez, Chad 06-07 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 226 0 0 225 0 1 1 25 30 1 1 29
Deprez, Craig 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 6 4 1 2 18 6 1 1 2 24
Deprez, Derek 9596 2 0 0 0 2 : 2.0 0 0 2
Derewianchuk, Dane 14-15 5000 1 1 2 5.0 1 1 2
Digiovannantonio, Nicco 08-09 09-10 31 2 3 0 32 1 3 4 6 3 3 6 4
Doll, Stefan 05-06 501 2 3 4 501 2 3 4
Doyle, Jared 09-10 10-11 3 0 0 0 221 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2
Dziad, Shane 9899 2 2 0 2 O 2 2 0 2 0
Elliot, Ryan 07-08 0809 09-10 6 0 2 2 223 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 2
Epp, Ryan 9697 1 0 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0
Evans, Tyler 98-99 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 0
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Ewanyshyn, Dustin 06-07 2 0 0 0 6: : : 2 0 0 0 6
Eyford, Ryan 94-95 200 0 0 o § 20 0 0 0
Farthing, Adam 0203 3 0 2 2 20 : 30 2 2 20
Faulkner, Chase 11-12 4 1 2 3 10 : 4 1 2 3 10
Favel, Kris 0102 2 0 0 0 6 2.0 0 0 6
Favell, Dylan 09-10 10-11 3 2 2 4 222 0 0 0 2 5.2 2 4 4
Ferguson, Graham 07-08 6 0 2 2 20 6 0 2 2 2
Findlay, Tyler 9899 1 0 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0
Finnson, Jonathon 01-02 2 0 2 2 2 200 2 2 2
Finnson, Kristjon 11-12 8 0 1 1 6 § 8 0 1 1 6
Fjeldsted, Cody 99-00 00-01 6 0 0 0 6: 2 1 0 1 0 8 1 0 1 6
Flatt, Dalyn 01-02 2 0 0 0 O : 2.0 0 0 0
Furgala, Dylan 1415 5.0 0 0 10: § 5.0 0 0 10
Furgala, Tyson 11-12 1213 8 4 4 8 201 2 0 1 1 4 : 0 4 5 9 25
Gaudry, Tyler 0607 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 20 6 1 2 3 4 24! 13 2 4 6 30
Geisbrecht, Jesse 03-04 04-05 20 0 0 06 0 1 1 6 § 8 0 1 1 6
Gemmill, Mike 06-07 07-08 08-09 2 0 1 1 4 6 1 2 3 6 8: B 4 7 11 18
Genyk, Brock 06-07 07-08 08-09 2000 1 1 28 6 1 1 2 4 42! 1B 3 3 6 48
Genyk, Trent 0809 09-10 502 3 5 203 1 0 1 4 : 8 3 3 6 6
Gerbrant, Mitch 96.97 1 0 0 0 o : : 1 0 0 0 0
Gronius, Kyle 09-10 3 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0
Groot, Braden 1213 1415 2 0 1 1 225 0 2 2 8 7.0 3 310
Gudmundson, Cole 04-05 05-06 2.0 0 0 05 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 6
Hack, Colin 9495 9596 9697 5.0 1 123 2 1 2 3 6 0 8 1 5 6 29
Hack, Jordan 9899 99-00 2 0 2 2 15 6 2 3 5 12 g 8 2 5 7 27
Hack, Ryan 94-95 4 1 0 1 45 § § 4 1 0 1 4
Hainsworth, Craig 03-04 04-05 2 1 0 1 4 6 0 2 2 26: : 8 1 2 3 30
Harvie, Brett 07-08 08-09 6 0 0 0 2: 5 3 1 4 0 : 1 3 1 4 2
Hewlko, Cory 94-95 501 1 2 0 : : 501 1 2 0
Hogue, Orrin 09-10 31 1 2 6 : : 301 1 2 6
Idzikowski, Jeremy 1415 500 1 1 2 § § 500 1 1 2
Ireland, Garrett 00-01 0102 02-03 2 0 0 0 0: 2 0 0 0 2: 4: 71 1 2 6
Jacobucci, Matt 03-04 04-05 05-06 2.0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 4: 4 2 2 4 10
Johannesson, Wayde 14-15 5 1 0 1 4 5.1 0 1 4
Johnson, Carter 11-12 12-13 8 2 4 6 4 2 1 0 1 2 : 0 3 4 7 6
Johnson, Mackenzie 09-10 10-11 30 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 : 510 1 0
Johnson, Steven 0607 07-08 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 3 0 8 2 1 3 4
Johnson, Todd 9495 5.0 0 0 6 5.0 0 0 6
Johnston, Michael 9697 1 0 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0
Kelmer, Karl 04-05 7 03 4 7 16 7 3 4 7 16
Kilbrei, Spencer 10-11 11-12 12-13 1 0 0 0 0: 8 3 4 7 6: 2: 1m 3 5 8 8
Kilbrei, Travis 1213 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0 0 4
Kimber, Dustin 0203 03-04 3.0 0 0 2 2 0 2 4 : 5.2 .0 2 6
Kirk, Adam 99-00 00-01 6 2 2 4 4 0 1 1 6 : 8 2 3 5 10
Kirk, Andrew 9596 201 0 1 2 § § 2 1 0 1 2
Knapp, Anthony 01-02 2 0 1 1 0 : : 2 0 1 1 0
Knutson, Garrett 01-02 02-03 200 2 2 23 0 1 1 0 : 5.0 3 3 2
Korink, Dustyn 05-06 30 0 0 O : : 30 0 0 0
Kornelsen, Darren 98-99 9900 2 0 0 0 4 6 3 0 3 12 : 8 3 0 3 16
Kornelsen, Nicholas 04-05 2 0 0 0 O : : 200 0 0 0
Kornelsen, Travis 99-00 00-01 01-02 6 4 4 8 62 0 1 1 o 6: 0 5 5 10 12
Kornelsen, Trenton 1415 5.0 0 0 10 5.0 0 0 10
Kozyra, Aaron 00-01 20 0 0 O 2.0 0 0 0
Kraychuk, Nicholas 1213 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Kristjanson, Jordan 14-15 5 2 0 2 8 5 20 2 8
Kroeker, Trent 10-11 1112 2 0 0 0 0 8 1 4 6 0 1 4 5 6
Krulicki, Garth 9899 99-00 1 0 1 1 0 6 2 1 12 : 7 02 2 4 12
Krulicki, Nathan 00-01 01-02 02-03 1 0 0 0 O 1 0 4: 0: 6 2 0 2 4
Kutzak, Bradley 09-10 3 0 2 2 0 : : 30 2 2 0
Laboissiere, Barrett 94-95 95-96 50 3 3 02 0 1 1 2: 70 4 4 2
Laboissiere, Shaun 98-99 2 0 0 0 O : 20 0 0 o0
Langlois, Reed 1213 2.0 1 1 o0 2.0 1 1 0
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Laughlin, Sam 9697 1 1 0 1 o : : P11 0 1 0
Leger, Mark-Andre 9495 5.0 3 3 2 : : 5.0 3 3 2
Letkeman, Scott 02:03 03-04 3 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 : 5.0 1 1 6
Lillies, Cole 04-05 0506 4 0 1 1 20 4 2 0 10 : 8 2 1 3 12
Lindsay, Bryn 00-01 02-03 03-04 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 4 4 6 2 3 5 8
Lindsay, Drake 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 8 5 7 12 2 0 5 7 12 2
Lindsay, Patrick 02-03 04-05 3.0 0 0 20 7 3 1 4 44 10 3 1 4 46
Lindsay, Torrey 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 0 1 1 07 1 5 6 2 16 14 3 10 13 4
Lough, Rhett 12-13 2 1 1 2 6 g g 2 1 1 2 6
MacDonald, Braydon 11-12 8 8 3 11 6: 8 8 3 11 6
Malcolm, Donny 06-07 2 0 0 0 2 : : 2 0 0 0 2
Mark, Chris 99-00 00-01 6 0 0 0 128 2 0 1 1 4 § 8 0 1 1 16
Martin, Chris 9899 2.0 0 0 2 : : 20 0 0 2
Mathews, Kris 09-10 10-11 30 1 1 02 0 0 0 0 § 500 1 1 0
Maxwell, Brett 0001 2 0 1 1 o : : 200 1 1 0
McCammon, John 1415 5.3 5 8 20: : 5.3 5 8 20
McClintock, Bryce 05-06 500 0 0 4 : 5.0 0 0 4
McGill, Drew 98.99 1 0 0 0 4 § 1 0 0o o 4
McGill, Sean 9596 2 0 0 0 O : : 2.0 0 0 0
McLeod, Reid 04-05 05-06 7 4 4 8 168 5 3 2 5 20: : 2 7 6 13 36
McMahon, Derek 05-06 0607 2 0 0 0 02 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 12
McMahon, Leon 9495 95-96 503 1 4 002 0 1 1 4 7 3 2 5 4
McMurray, Sean 0607 07-08 2 1 0 1258 6 2 3 5 4 8 3 3 6 2
Meilleur, Brett 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 22 8 6 6 12 12 0 6 6 12 14
Miler, Clint 94-95 9596 502 1 3 B2 2 0 2 2 O : 7 2 3 519
Miller, Tim 94-95 5.0 1 1 8 § § 5.0 1 1 8
Mitchell, Brendan 07-08 08-09 6 0 0 0 4 5 0 2 2 2 : 1m0 2 2 6
Mollberg, Blair 07-08 6 0 2 2 4 § § 6 0 2 2 4
Mollberg, Darren 09-10 1 0 0 o0 O : : 1 0 0 0 0
Monkman, Murray 95-96 96-97 20 0 0 0: 1 1 0 1 0 : 31 0 1 0
Moore, Steven 96:97 1 0 1 1 o § § 1 0 1 1 0
Mulvena, Derek 11-12 2 0 4 4 6 : : 2 0 4 4 6
Mulvena, Tim 03-04 20 1 1 2 § § 2 0 1 1 2
Murphy, Matt 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 207 1 0 1 4 : 9 1 0 1 6
Nachtigal, Warren 95-96 2 0 1 1 0 : : 200 1 1 0
Nespor, Brett 06-07 2 0 0 0 o : : 2.0 0 0 0
Nichol, Brady 0607 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 26 B 2 0 2 30
Oakley, Jordan 9899 9900 2 0 0 0 226 1 1 2 2 : 8 1 1 2 4
Obelnicki, Steven 0203 3 01 1 2 4 301 1 2 4
Odwak, Zach 1415 5.2 0 2 2 5.2 0 2 2
Orbanski, Chris 9495 501 1 2 2 501 1 2 2
Oversby, Logan 01-02 02-03 03-04 2 0 0 0 03 0 1 1 8 6 70 2 2 14
Paul, Dwayne 99-00 2 0 0 0 O : 2.0 0 0 0
Pawluk, Jaymes 00-01 01-02 20 0 0 222 0 0 0 O 4 0 0 0 2
Pawluk, Jordan 04-05 05-06 1 0 0 0 2.5 0 2 2 16 6 0 2 2 18
Pawluk, Josh 9899 99-00 2 1 0 1 4 6 1 5 6 12 8 2 5 7 16
Pawluk, Wesley 04-05 0506 7 0 1 1 4 5 0 3 3 6 2 0 4 4 10
Penner, Brayden 02-03 30 0 0 10: : 3.0 0 0 10
Peterson, Kael 0607 07-08 200 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 10
Postlethwaite, Koltyn 11-12 1 0 0o o o § 1 0 0 o o
Poudrette, AJ. 09-10 3 0 1 1 10 : 30 1 1 10
Prejet, Donovan 0203 3 01 0 1 8 3 1.0 1 8
Ramage, Derek 1213 20 0 0 O 2.0 0 0 0
Riddell, Ashley 9697 1 0 0 0 o 1 0 0 0 0
Ridgeway, Joel 0607 2 3 0 3 2 2 3 0 3 2
Sauliner, Justin 10-11 2 0 0 0 6 2.0 0 0 6
Scrievens, Byron 04-05 05-06 30 0 0 o 1 5 6: 8 1 5 6 6
Seymour, Jay 94-95 95-96 5.6 1 7 4 201 4: 7 8 2 10 8
Seymour, Richard 9495 50 3 3 2 5.0 3 3 2
Sholdice, Ryan 10-11 1 0 1 1 o0 : 1 0 1 1 0
Siemens, Macauley 09-10 10-11 31 0 1 2.2 0 0 0 0 51 0 1 2
Sigurdson, Thor 10-11 1 0 0 0 o : 1 0 0 0 0
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Sigvaldason, Arik 94.95 9596 50 0 2: 2 1 0 1 2 : 701 0 1 4
Sigvaldason, Craig 08-09 09-10 10-11 501 1 023 1 3 4 202 0 2 2 2 P10 02 05 7 4
Sigvaldason, Shane 1112 12-13 8 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 6 : P10 00 1 1 10
Skrabek, Andrew 00-01 01-02 200 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 4 1 0 1 4
Smith, Matthew 1112 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Stanley, Matthew 1415 5.0 1 0 50 1 1 0
Steeves, Griffin 1213 2 0 0 10} 2 0 0 0 10
Stewart, Danny 0607 2 0 0 o 2.0 0 0 0
Stovin, Brett 09-10 301 2 2 3 01 1 2 2
Sumka, Brad 9495 5.0 0 2 : 5.0 0 0 2
Sveinson, Ben 09-10 3.0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Sveistrup, Steve 95-96 1 0 0 8: § 1 0 0 0 8
Syrett, Stephen 01-02 20 0 0 14: : 200 0 0 14
Szczepanski, Lucas 11-12 8 0 3 8 8 0 3 3 8
Tait, Clayton 11-12 12-13 8 2 8 14: 0: 507 12
Taylor, Beau 06-07 2 0 0 o: § 0 0 0
Thage, Nolan 00-01 02-03 1 0 0 o 16 0 1 1
Thorkelson, Leif 99-00 00-01 01-02 6 0 0 14 1 0 1
Thorsteinson, Skyler 14-15 5 2 2 200 2
Tindall, Darren 9899 20 0 4 : 0 0 0
Toni, David 0203 3 0 IKE 0 0 0
Toni, Peter 9697 10 1 0 0 1 1
Trembath, Nolan 99-00 00-01 01-02 6 0 1 23 2 0 1 1
Turner, Adam 9495 5.0 0 o 0 0 0
Vautour, Riley 14-15 5 0 0 8: 0 0 0
Versavel, Rowan 10-11 11-12 20 0 4 30: 33 6
Vitt, Jason 98-99 9900 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 4 2
Wallack, Damian 10-11 2 1 1 0: § 1 0 1 o
Williams, Jeff 00-01 2 1 1 2 § 1 0 1 2
Williams, Sam 10-11 20 0 6: § 00 0 0 6
Willis, Kyle 95-96 96-97 20 0 2 2: 0 0 0 4
Willis, Myles 02:03 03-04 04-05 3.0 0 o: 0: 2 8 10 2
Yanchyshyn, Stan 01-02 2 1 2 4 § 1 1 2 4
Zasitko, Brennan 03-04 20 12 : 0 1 1 2
Zuefle, Lucas 06-07 08-09 20 12 2 2 4 6 4

Total Players 217
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REGULAR SEASON £
AAA Years Played Teams Min GA SO PM Avg.: Min| GA SO PM Avg.: Min GA| SO PM Avg: Min GA SO PM Avg.
Adams, Mike 9697 INT 641 54 0 6 505 : P64 54 0 6 505
Anderson, Nick 04-05 INT/CPC 60 2 0 0 200 § P60 2 0 0 200
Bannerman, Riley 14-15 INT/THS 1268 68 1 0 322 § D1268 68 1 0 322
Bembridge, Ryan 0809 INT 1496 103 0 6 413 : D496 103 0 6 413
Bennett, Blaine 9293 9394 INT 1263170 0 6 808: 3 3 0 0 52 S1297 173 0 6 800
Bergman, Chris 9697 INT 519 41 0 2 474 D519 41 0 2 474
Bergman, Joe 000101020203 INT 50 11 0 0 1320: 1075 8 0 4 474: 212 19 0 2 538: 1337 115 0 6 516
Bond, Josh 1617 17-18 18-19 INT 10 2 0 012000 1036 100 0 0 579: 1494 129 0 0 518: 2540 231 0 0 546
Bruce, Paul 9697 INT 1169 98 0 2 503 : P1169 98 0 2 503
Buhay, Riley 15-16 1617 17-18 INT 40 2 0 0 3001405 110 0 0 470: 1846 137 0 2 445: 3291 249 0 2 454
Butler, Mark 9495 9596 INT 0 0 0 0 000 87 44 0 0 312 D847 44 0 0 312
Bzovey, Brandon 09-10 INT 1581 106 1 4 4.02: § D1581 106 10 4 402
Campbell, Chris 93-94 INT/NNS 1073 82 0 6 459; : D073 82 0 6 459
Chatfield, Tyler 04-05 05-06 INT 0 0 0 0 000:1358 6 1 0 278: D138 63 1 0 278
Chmelnytski, Matt 09-10 10-11 11-12 INT 700 0 0 0001067 56 2 0 315: 1321 91 1 4 41312395 147 3 4 368
Cochrane, John 87-88 INT 688/ 111 0 4 968: § D688 111 0 4 968
Cowan, Dawson 2021 INT 15 4 0 0 209 : P15 4 0 0 209
Cvar, Nathan 14-1515-16 INT 1374 75 2 4 3281 1449 117 0 0 485: 12823 192 2 4 408
Davies, Derek 1112 12-13 INT 1308 74 1 10 339: 1097 100 0 12 547 2405 174 1 22 434
Derksen, Bobby 05-06 INTPVH 1053 70 0 4 399 : D103 70 0 4 399
Dettman, Trevor 0708 INT 92 67 0 0 405 D992 67 0 0 405
Didychuk, Cody 01-02 0203 03-04 INT 4 0 0 0 0001439 72 1 0 3001277 71 0 4 3342720 143 1 4 315
Dola, Hayden 1213 13-14 INT 1479 103 0 0 418: 1347 64 1 0 285 2826 167 1 0 355
Fines, Chris 171818191920  INT 20 4 0 01200 1393 112 1 0 483: 1800 132 1 18 440: 3213 248 2 18 463
Fleet, Will 9798 99-00 INT 1925 171 0 0 534 D1923 171 0 0 534
Flett, Terry 01-02 INT 1347, 75 0 0 334: : D1347 75 0 0 334
Good, Cole 15-16 INT 50 10 0 0 1200: : S5 10 0 0 1200
Gudmundson, Harley 9293 93-94 INT 918 112/ 0 2| 732i 1257 84 2 2 401: 12175 196 2 4 541
Henry, Jason 87-88 INT 1145 171 0 14 8.96: § P1145 171 0 14 896
Hogue, Ty 21-22 INT 1099 89 2 10 4.86: : $109 89 2 10 486
Jacobson, Dominic 1920 INT 1040 100, 0 4 5.77: § 11040 100 0 4 577
Keeler, Sean 9394 94.95 INT 0 0 0 0 000:1167 8 1 2 437: D1167 85 1 2 437
Konko, Jason 0001 INT 20 1 0 0 300 : 202 1 0 0 300
Kozar, Josh 0607 INT/NNS 1128 88 0 6 468 : D1128 88 0 6 468
LeClair, Dylan 21222223 INT 982 56 0 0 342 : D982 56 0 0 342
Letkeman, Tony 0203 INT 5 7 0 0 93! i P47 0 0 933
Lobb, Ben 0203 03-04 INT 397 28 0 0 4230 29 23 0 2 462 D696 510 2 440
Lottis, Kevin 97:99 INT 489 66 0 0 810 489 66 0 0 810
Meadows, Zack 192021-22 INT 32 4 0 0 75011413 9% 1 2 399 D145 98 1 2 407
Monkman, Clinton 989999000001 INT 120 11 0 0 55011223 8 1 2 4270 240 17 0 2 4251583 115 1 4 436
Morris, Zach 09-10 INT 1075 65 1 0 363 : F1075 65 1 0 3.63
Mueller, Tyler 0607 INT 29 8 0 0 1655 : P29 8 0 01655
Meyers, Alex 21222223 INT 1666 111 1| 2| 4.00 § D1666 111 1 2| 400
Myers, Scott 9596 INT 15000 63| 2 12 2.52: § D150 63 2 12 252
O’Sullivan, Michael 20-21 INT 125 5 0 0 240; : D125 05 0 0 240
Petsch, Derrick 0809 INT 162 70, 1 2 3.61: § 1162 70 1 2 361
Philpott, Kelsey 02-03 INT 39 31 0 0 549 : D339 31 0 0 549
Pigden, Bill 0607 0708 INT/THR 1251 104 2 8 499 1415 109 0 18 4.62: 2666 213 2 26 479
Plett, Kelsey 98-99 99-00 00-01 INT 1349 105 1 0 467: 1164 105 0 2 541: 1540 143 0 2 557: 4053 353 1 4 523
Ploszay, Hunter 11-12 1213 13-14 INT 30 0 0 0 000 60 7 0 4 700:1328 88 0 6 398 1418 95 0 10 4.02
Reimer, James 04-05 INT 1646 58 4 2 211: : D1646 58 4 2 211
Reimer, Jason 03-04 INT 83 41 1 8 285 D863 41 1 8 285
Sirant, Luke 10-11 INT 1581 93 0 0 353: D181 93 0 0 353
Spittal, Bryce 9900 00-01 INT 715 0 0 4231 558 54 0 22 581 D629 59 0 22 563
Stewart, Kyle 9899 INT 944 65 1 2 413 D94 65 1 2 413
Strachan, Corey 9495 INT 1022 59 1 0 346 F1022 59 10 346
Sulyma, Cory 0809 09-10 INT 17 4 0 014122 0 0 0 0 000 P17 40 0 1412
Sutherland, Patrick 9697 INT 35 5 0 0 857 P03 5 0 0 857
Swan, Adam 15-16 16-17 INT 1102 100 0 2 544: 1214 95 1 0 470 12316 195 1 2 505
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AAA Years Played Teams Min GA SO PM Avg.. Min GA SO PM Avg.: Min GA SO PM Avg.: Min GA SO PM Avg.
White, Zach 0405 INT/CPC 710 40 0 0 338: : D710 40 0 0 338
Abraham, Bill 87-88 INT
Bailey, Jason 94-95 INT
Bear, Tyrese 18-19 INT
Bartholemeau, Ryan 00-01 INT
Cormack, Braedan 22-23 INT
Dueck, Dean 05-06 INT
Huta, Bret 18-19 INT
Lessar, Joel 06-07 INT
Loewen, Jaxon 21-22 INT
McKinnon, Lyle 93-94 INT
McPherson, Kolt 10-11 INT
Meisner, Nathan 22-23 INT
Nichol, Curtis 09-10 INT
Pearson, Tyler 9495 INT
Ramnath, Sydney 98-99 INT
Ramnath, Troy 9596 INT
Strecker, Christian 14-15 INT
Van Wellegham, Curtis 09-10 INT
Total Goaltenders 78
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AAA Years Played Min GA SO PM Avg.: Min GA SO PM Avg: Min GA SO PM Avg: Min GA SO PM Avg.
Bannerman, Riley 1415 0 7 0 2 700 : So60 7 0 2 700
Bembridge, Ryan 08-09 246 16 0 2 390 : D246 16 0 2 390
Bergman, Joe 01-02 120 0 0 400 : S120 08 0 0 400
Bruce, Paul 9697 60 0 0 500 L6 0 0 500
Butler, Mark 9596 23 0 0 522 :o» 0 0 52
Bzovey, Brandon 09-10 189 0 0 286 D189 0 0 28
Chatfield, Tyler 05-06 300 22 0 0 440 : D300 2 0 0 440
Chmelnytzki, Matt 11-12 47 27 0 2 362 g L4727 0 2 362
Cvar, Nathan 1415 244 230 2 566 g Y244 B0 2 566
Davies, Derek 1112 12-13 08 6 0 0 33 76 7 0 0 553 D184 130 0 424
Dettman, Trevor 07-08 79 7 0 0 532 § 79 7 00 0 532
Didychuk, Cody 02-03 03-04 180 8 0 4 2670 120 6 0 0 300: D300 14 0 4 28
Dola, Hayden 12-13 4 5 0 0 68 § P44 0 0 68
Keller, Sean 94-95 45 9 0 0 372 § D145 0 0 372
Monkman, Clint 99-00 00-01 40 13 0 0 5571 60 4 0 0 400 P200 17 0 0 510
Myers, Scott 95-96 98 7 0 0 429 : P98 7 0 0 429
Petsch, Derrick 08-09 0 2 0 0 200 : P60 2 0 0 200
Pigden, Bill 06-07 07-08 120 10 0 0 500 281 19 0 0 406 D401 29 0 0 434
Plett, Kelsey 9899 99-00 00-01 160 8 0 0 3000 240 19 0 0 475 60 6 0 0 600i 460 33 0 0 430
Reimer, James 04-05 35 2 0 0 359 D435 26 0 0 359
Sirant, Luke 10-11 g 8 0 0 407 © o118 8 0 0 407
Strachan, Corey 9495 208 8 0 0 231 D28 8 0 0 231

Total Goaltenders 22



